
Week Date Opponent Site

0 Friday, August 28, 2015 Andes Central Tripp

1 Friday, September 04, 2015 Avon Tripp

2 Friday, September 11, 2015

3 Friday, September 18, 2015 Marty Marty (2:00) game

4 Friday, September 25, 2015 Scotland Scotland

5 Friday, October 02, 2015 Gayville/Volin Armour

6 Friday, October 09, 2015 Corsica/Stickney Corsica

7 Friday, October 16, 2015 Colome Armour

8 Thursday, October 22, 2015 Burke/South Central Burke

Tuesday, October 27, 2015 1st Round Playoff

Monday, November 02, 2015 2nd Round Playoff

Saturday, November 07, 2015 3rd Round Playoff

Thursday, November 12, 2015 Final in Dome 

TDA NIGHTHAWKS FOOTBALL 2015


